TRAIL DEI NEBRODI 66 KM

POS. PETT.
1 432
2 414
3 431
4 4

5 24
6 5

7 50
8 62
9 418
10 406
11 97
12 397
13 26

ATLETA

NOTARO PIERPAOLO
KAGERER CORINE
SAMPIETRO CORRADO
CESARE FRANCESCO

SERRATORE VINCENZO #

SGAMMEGLIA ANTONIO
LINGUANTI GIULIO

GATTO GIOVANNI

TARZIA ALESSANDRO
PALAZZI GAETANO
BERNARDONE MELCHIORRE
FENECH GLEN

MASSIMINO COCUZZA
GIUSEPPE

CAT.

MM40

MF45

MM40

MM35

MM45

MM55

™

MM50

MM50

MM50

MM40

MM40

MM50

POS.
CAT.

NAZ.

ITA

SuUl

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

MAL

ITA

COD.
SOC.

ME471

113598
117204
117204
PN539
PR420
114338

*

88720

SOCIETA'

ACSI

SVIZZERA

RUNCARD

ASD MARATHON MISILMERI

ASD MARATHON CLUB
TAORMINA

ASD ECOTRAILSICILIA

ASD NO AL DOPING RAGUSA
ASD NO AL DOPING RAGUSA
SPIRITO TRAIL ASD

KINO MANA

ASD LALINEARETTA

MALTA

ETNATRAIL ASD

TEMPO DI
GARA

07.37.31

07.40.33

08.23.13

08.35.39

08.36.49

08.44.21

08.58.22

08.58.23

09.01.17

09.05.06

09.07.04

09.10.46

09.14.11


http://ecotrailsicilia.it/2019-2/trail-dei-nebrodi-01-dicembre-2019/classifiche-trail-dei-nebrodi/#1573987784322-3e6795f4-3f29
http://ecotrailsicilia.it/2019-2/trail-dei-nebrodi-01-dicembre-2019/classifiche-trail-dei-nebrodi/#1573987784322-3e6795f4-3f29

POS.

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

PETT.

408

98

429

276

396

401

421

54

416

417

411

412

ATLETA

DELBONO FABIO #

ANTONA GIUSEPPE

ZANOLI STEFANO

GRANATA CLARA

GALEA GLENVILLE

FURIA DANIELE

DI MARTINO GIOVANNI

DI MAURO ALFIO ALFREDO

GUGLIOTTA GIUSEPPE #

MODICA LUCIA #

CASELLA GIUSEPPINA

EMMI LAURA

CAT.

MM35

MM35

MM45

MF40

MM40

™

MM45

MM50

MM45

MF35

MF40

MF35

POS.
CAT.

NAZ.

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

MAL

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

COD.
SOC.

BS545

114338

*

88720

VCO053

88720

SR632

SR632

88720

SOCIETA'

ATLETICA FRANCIACORTA

ASD LALINEARETTA

ACSI

ETNATRAIL ASD

MALTA

LA VETTA RUNNING

ASD MARATHON MISILMERI

ETNATRAIL ASD

ASD ELORO RUNNING
ROSOLINI

ASD ELORO RUNNING
ROSOLINI

ETNATRAIL ASD

ASD MARATHON MISILMERI

TEMPO DI
GARA

09.15.07

09.17.59

09.18.18

09.31.51

09.51.15

09.51.40

09.52.50

09.59.49

10.07.58

10.07.58

10.08.38

10.08.39



POS.

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

PETT.

413

28

45

87

415

146

428

427

405

403

53

426

86

67

65

ATLETA

PARISI FABRIZIO

CURCURUTO MARCELLO

SIMONTE ANTONINO

ANTIPATICO ALESSANDRO

PISCITELLO SERGIO

COSENTINO GIOVANNI

STATELLA CALOGERO

GUARDALA'CARMELO

PARET BASTIEN

FARRUGIA NATHAN

MILITI FRANCESCO

PAGANO SANTO

ALBINO MASSIMILIANO

PISTRITTO CALOGERO

MAROTTA ANTONIO

CAT.

MM40

MM50

MM45

MM35

MM55

MM45

MM40

MM35

MM35

MM45

MM60

MM65

MM35

MM45

MM40

POS.
CAT.

NAZ.

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

FRA

MAL

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

COD.
SOC.

88720

ME471

113598

SR275

PA160

88720

88720

88720

MI895

AG624

AG624

SOCIETA'

ETNATRAIL ASD

ASD MARATHON CLUB
TAORMINA

ASD ECOTRAILSICILIA

ASD ATLETICA PRIOLO

ASD PALERMO H 13,30

ASD NORDIC WALKING ETNA
ETNATRAIL ASD

ETNATRAIL ASD

FRANCIA

MALTA

ETNATRAIL ASD

ASD TAPASCIONI RUNNING
TEAM

ASD MARATHON MISILMERI
ASD FAVARA RUNNERS

ASD FAVARA RUNNERS

TEMPO DI
GARA

10.08.40

10.21.26

10.31.05

10.31.05

10.37.32

10.40.41

10.48.34

10.48.34

10.55.28

10.55.28

11.02.22

11.24.11

11.27.52

11.31.32

11.32.32



POS.

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

PETT. ATLETA

52

59

68

402

108

144

294

394

424

404

70

85

300

114

17

LO IACONO IGNAZIO

MONTALBANO LUIGI MARIA

SIMONE ANTONIO #

BIANCHI LORENZO

IMPERIALE LILIANA

PULIZZI ANTONIO

FAZIO ROSALBA

MACALUSO GRAZIELLA

MOURINO GARCIA BRAIS

BIANCUCCI FRANECSO

LO GRECO DARIO DAMIANO

MIGLIORE BRUNO

PERITORE ANGELO

AGNELLO GIUSEPPE

MIRABELLA SABINA

CAT.

MMG60

MMG60

MM45

MM35

MF40

MM35

MF45

MF55

™

MM45

MM45 11

MMb55 3

MM50 7

MM50 0

MF55 0

POS.
CAT.

10

NAZ. SO°
ITA  PA780
ITA  PA770
ITA AG624
MAL *
ITA PA768
ITA *
ITA 41894
ITA 41894
ESP *
ITA  RS036
ITA *
ITA 176
ITA 113598
ITA 113598
ITA 113598

SOCIETA'

MARATHON MONREALE

ASD NONSOLOCORSA

ASD FAVARA RUNNERS

MALTA

ASD PALERMO CITY RUNNERS

RUNCARD

ASD WORK OUT STUDIO

ASD WORK OUT STUDIO

SPAGNA

ASD RUNNERS TEAM

COLLEFERRO

RUNCARD

ASD PANORMUS MTB AND TRAIL
TEAM

ASD ECOTRAILSICILIA

ASD ECOTRAILSICILIA

ASD ECOTRAILSICILIA

TEMPO DI
GARA

11.32.34

11.32.34

11.41.32

11.49.01

11.49.01

11.53.35

12.03.58

12.03.58

12.04.20

12.29.50

12.50.05

12.50.05

12.50.05

DNF

DNF



56

57

58

59

60

61

62

425

430

395

ORTIZ MORENO MANUEL
JESUS

SUIZZO ELEONORA
MONGELLI LIDIA
GRASSETTO MICHELA
RAPISARDI ANTONIO
CARRARA LUCA

BALINT MIKLOS

LEGENDA:

# penalita per aver bevuto dalla
bottiglia

MM40

MF40

MF35

MF55

MM40

MM40

MM35

MAL

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

GER

*

CT763

PZ113

PR420

88720

BG236

*

SPAGNA

ASD ESERCITO 62 RGT
ATLETICA CORREREPOLLINO
KINO MANA

ETNATRAIL ASD

TEAM SALOMON

GERMANIA

DNF

DNF

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS



